Tiny Teez is a developmental
program for golfers
4 - 6 years old.
Classes will focus on fostering @
love for the game through fun
drills and games while instilling
the rules and etiquette of golf.
Cost is $25 per class, per
patrticipant (class fee is due
upon registration)
The ONLY way to register is by

S : Longbow GC
ws:tmg our website, 5601 E. Longbow Pkwy. - Mesa, AZ 85215
www.firstteephoenix.org Tuesday, January 14, 2025 @ *** 3:30pm ***

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 @ *** 3:30pm ***
Tuesday, March 4, 2025 @ *** 3:30pm ***

Papago GC
5595 E. Karsten Way - Phoenix, AZ 85008

Thursday, January 9, 2025 @ *** 3:30pm ***
Thursday, January 23,2025 @ *** 3:30pm ***
Thursday, February 13, 2025 @ *** 3:30pm ***
Thursday, February 27, 2025 @ *** 3:30pm ***

Thursday, March 13, 2025 @ *** 3:30pm ***

Talking Stick GC
9998 E. Talking Stick Way - Scottsdale, AZ 85256

Friday, January 17, 2025 @ *** 3:00pm ***
Friday, January 31,2025 @ *** 3:00pm ***
Friday, February 14, 2025 @ *** 3:00pm ***
Friday, February 28, 2025 @ *** 3:00pm ***

Friday, March 7, 2025 @ *** 3:00pm ***

Wigwam
451 N. Old Litchfield Rd. - Litchfield Park, AZ 85340
Thursday, January 16, 2025 @ *** 3:30pm ***

Thursday, February 20, 2025 @ *** 3:30pm ***
Thursday, March 20, 2025 @ *** 3:30pm ***




